

23		From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL To: HELLEXPO		DISTANCE 11.10 km	PAGE 1
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION		INFORMATION	km to run
0.00	0.00			TRIP 0.00	11.10
0.10	0.10			Λ. ΒΟΥΛΙΑΓΜΕΝΗΣ VOULIAGMENIS Ave.	11.00
0.30	0.20			Ακρόπολη Acropolis	10.80
0.40	0.10			!	10.70
0.50	0.10			Οδός ΚΑΡΕΑ KAREA Str.	10.60

23		From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL To: HELLEXPO		DISTANCE 11.10 km	PAGE 2
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION		INFORMATION	km to run
0.70	0.20				10.40
0.80	0.10				10.30
1.20	0.40				9.90
1.30	0.10				9.80
1.50	0.20				9.60

23		From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL To: HELLEXPO		DISTANCE 11.10 km	PAGE 3
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION		INFORMATION	km to run
1.60	0.10	11			9.50
1.80	0.20	12			9.30
2.00	0.20	13			9.10
2.20	0.20	14			8.90
2.30	0.10	15			8.80

23		From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL To: HELLEXPO		DISTANCE 11.10 km	PAGE 4
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION		INFORMATION	km to run
2.60	0.30	16			8.50
2.90	0.30	17			8.20
3.30	0.40	18			7.80
3.80	0.50	19			7.30
3.90	0.10	20			7.20

23		From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL To: HELLEXPO		DISTANCE 11.10 km	PAGE 5
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION		INFORMATION	km to run
4.10	0.20	21		CROSS ALEXANDRAS Ave	7.00
4.50	0.40	22			6.60
4.90	0.40	23		CROSS PANORMOU Str.	6.20
5.30	0.40	24		CROSS KATEHAKI Ave	5.80
6.20	0.90	25		CROSS PSIHIKO	4.90

23		From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL To: HELLEXPO		DISTANCE 11.10 km	PAGE 6
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION		INFORMATION	km to run
7.10	0.90	26			4.00
7.80	0.70	27			3.30
9.30	1.50	28			1.80
9.90	0.60	29		Olympic Stadium Iraklio	1.20
10.40	0.50	30			0.70

23		From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL	DISTANCE	PAGE
		To: HELLEXPO	11.10 km	7
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	km to run
10.60	0.20			0.50
10.90	0.30			0.20
11.10	0.20			0.00